Surge Protection
Surge Protected Socket Strip

6 Way White

SPS6G The Surge Protected Socket Strip is ideal for use where protection from dangerous power
. surges and voltage spikes for up to 6 appliances is required.

6 Way White

Quicklink: Q1CCC

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Compliance

Factory Fitted Fuse
Maximum Surge

Handling

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Amperage

Maximum Wattage
Protection Modes

Voltage

White
Plastic
[POO

73/23/EEC,
89/336/EEC

BS1362 13A
4500A

25mm
60mm
380mm

13A

0.2W

L-N, N-E, L-E
240V

Specification

e Redirects high-energy transients on the mains supply lines harmlessly to earth and
away from associated equipment and operators

e Resets automatically

e Dissipates incoming and outgoing transients

e Separate mains ON and mains protection intact indication

e Three separate mains protection devices between L-N, L-E, N-E with thermal
overload protection

e  Optional wall mounting holes provided (keyhole type at rear)

e 2 metre cable length with BS1363 plug fitted

e Tough flame retardant moulding

e Separate neon indication to denote surge protection is intact and supply is present




